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Place Name Club(s) Division Country

1 DE GROOTE Annica (2) DIF  SWE

2 CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria (2) Club de Esgrima Ciudad de Vigo  ESP

3T GANSZCZYK Anna (2) BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZE  POL

3T WASILCZUK Beata (2) w. IKS AZS WARSZAWA  POL

5 WALECKA Wanda (2) UKS FENIX Nowy Dwór Maz.  POL
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Pool Scores

���� #1 DETAILS

�� ����� 6 �� 12:20 ��

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V / M TS TR Ind

GANSZCZYK Anna (2)
BTS /  POL

1 D4 D4 V5 D3 D4 V5 2 0.33 25 25 0

SZURLEJ Agata (1)
KS SZPADA WROCŁAW /  POL

2 V5 D1 D0 D1 D2 V5 2 0.33 14 25 -11

PILARSKA Barbara (1)
IKS AZS WARSZAWA /  POL

3 V5 V3 D3 D1 V5 D4 3 0.50 21 21 0

SZINI Andrea Katalin (1)
BVSC-ZUGLÓ /  HUN

4 D4 V5 V5 D0 D4 V5 3 0.50 23 22 +1

DE GROOTE Annica (2)
DIF /  SWE

5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30 6 +24

FITKEVICIENE Audrone (3)
FLORETE /  LTU

6 V5 V5 D1 V5 D0 V5 4 0.67 21 23 -2

VOLK-AUGE Marie- Pierre (3)
RASTATTER TV /  FRA

7 D1 D3 V5 D4 D1 D3 1 0.17 17 29 -12

���� #2 DETAILS

�� ����� 7 �� 12:20 ��

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V / M TS TR Ind

VITÁLYOS Eszter (1)
CITY FENCING CLUB /  HUN

1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 1.00 25 8 +17

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria (2)
CLUB DE ESGRIMA CIUDAD DE VIGO /  ESP

2 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 0.80 20 11 +9

JUKKARA Marja (3)
SAIMAAN SÄILÄT /  FIN

3 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 0.60 21 17 +4

BORKOWSKA Halina (3)
TS ALEX TORUŃ /  POL

4 D1 D0 D3 V5 D2 1 0.20 11 22 -11

WALECKA Wanda (2)
FENIX NDMAZ /  POL

5 D0 D2 D2 D2 D4 0 0.00 10 25 -15

BINGELI Simge (1)
CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE /  ITA

6 D3 D2 D2 V5 V5 2 0.40 17 21 -4

KAMIŃSKA Gabriela (1)
AZS AWF WARSZAWA /  POL

7 Medical Withdrawal

���� #3 DETAILS

�� ����� 9 �� 12:20 ��

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V / M TS TR Ind

SADOWSKA Małgorzata (1)
WARSZAWIANKA /  POL

1 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 4 0.67 26 24 +2

MASON Mariette (3)
SALLE PAUL /  GBR

2 D3 V5 D3 D4 D2 D2 1 0.17 19 29 -10

MIJÓ Adrienn (1)
BVSC-ZUGLÓ /  HUN

3 D3 D4 D2 D4 D1 D3 0 0.00 17 30 -13

WARVSTEN Kerstin (3)
LINKÖPINGS FÄKTKLUBB /  SWE

4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30 15 +15

WASILCZUK Beata (2) w.
IKS AZS WARSZAWA /  POL

5 D4 V5 V5 D2 D4 D3 2 0.33 23 28 -5

IGARIENE Asta (1)
FLORETE /  LTU

6 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 0.83 29 17 +12

CUSCINI Elisa (1)
A.S.D. GIULIO VERNE (ROMA) /  ITA

7 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 D1 3 0.50 22 23 -1
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Place Name V M V / M TS TR Ind Status Club(s) Division Country

1 DE GROOTE Annica (2) 6 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced DIF  SWE

2 VITÁLYOS Eszter (1) 5 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced City Fencing Club  HUN

3 WARVSTEN Kerstin (3) 6 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced Linköpings Fäktklubb  SWE

4 IGARIENE Asta (1) 5 6 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced Florete  LTU

5 CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria (2) 4 5 0.80 20 11 +9 Advanced Club de Esgrima Ciudad de Vigo  ESP

6 SADOWSKA Małgorzata (1) 4 6 0.67 26 24 +2 Advanced Warszawianka  POL

7 FITKEVICIENE Audrone (3) 4 6 0.67 21 23 -2 Advanced Florete  LTU

8 JUKKARA Marja (3) 3 5 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced Saimaan Säilät  FIN

9 SZINI Andrea Katalin (1) 3 6 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced BVSC-Zugló  HUN

10 PILARSKA Barbara (1) 3 6 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced IKS AZS WARSZAWA  POL

11 CUSCINI Elisa (1) 3 6 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced A.S.D. Giulio Verne (Roma)  ITA

12 BINGELI Simge (1) 2 5 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced Club Scherma Firenze  ITA

13 GANSZCZYK Anna (2) 2 6 0.33 25 25 0 Advanced BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZE  POL

14 WASILCZUK Beata (2) w. 2 6 0.33 23 28 -5 Advanced IKS AZS WARSZAWA  POL

15 SZURLEJ Agata (1) 2 6 0.33 14 25 -11 Advanced KS Szpada Wrocław  POL

16 BORKOWSKA Halina (3) 1 5 0.20 11 22 -11 Advanced TS Alex Toruń  POL

17 MASON Mariette (3) 1 6 0.17 19 29 -10 Advanced Salle Paul  GBR

18 VOLK-AUGE Marie- Pierre (3) 1 6 0.17 17 29 -12 Advanced Rastatter TV  FRA

19 MIJÓ Adrienn (1) 0 6 0.00 17 30 -13 Advanced BVSC-Zugló  HUN

20 WALECKA Wanda (2) 0 5 0.00 10 25 -15 Advanced UKS FENIX Nowy Dwór Maz.  POL
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